

Emma Lazarus Legacy Society of HIAS Pennsylvania Letter of Intent

| "Give me your masses yearning to breathe free." | | | | | | | |
|---|--|---|--|------|--|--|--|
| - The New Colossus by Emma Lazarus | | | | | | | |
| | | _ | | 66.5 | | | |

I want to do my share to guarantee the permanency of HIAS Pennsylvania for generations of immigrants and refugees through the Emma Lazarus Legacy Society, therefore: ☐ I have made provisions ☐ I will make provisions soon to include the Emma Lazarus Legacy Society of HIAS Pennsylvania through a: □ Bequest in my will ☐ Life Insurance policy ☐ Remainder of IRA and other retirement plans ☐ Trust Fund ☐ Gift of real estate, securities or other property ☐ Philanthropic Fund This Letter of Intent is not a legal obligation and may be changed at my discretion at any time. Name as you would like it to appear in recognition materials (if you would not like to have your name listed, please indicate so): Address _____ City, State, Zip If you do not wish to have your name listed on the Emma Lazarus Legacy Society, please notify us by mail. I plan to implement this Letter of Intent within _____ months.

☐ Please call and discuss with me the items I have checked above.

Please return this document by email (efreda@hiaspa.org) or fax (215-832-0919), or mail to:

Ellen Freda Director of Development HIAS Pennsylvania 600 Chestnut St. Suite 500B Philadelphia, PA 19106